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Name:   Wissam Mohamed Manshid 

Date of Birth:  1979 

Religion: Married 

Martial statues: Muslim 

Specialization: Arabic / Modern Literature 

Position: Teaching 

Scientific Degree: Assistant Professor 

Work Address: University of Qadisiyah / Faculty of Education 

E-mail: wesam.mohammad@qu.edu.iq 

 

 

 

Scientific Certification: 

 

Date College University Degree science 

42/7/4002 Literature University of Qadisiyah B.Sc. 

20/2/4002 Literature University of Qadisiyah M.Sc. 

27/2/4022 education University of Qadisiyah Ph.D. 

 

 

  Any other 

 

 

Photo 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scientific Title 

 

 

Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

2018-2019 language skills Arabic 1-  

2018-2019 Expression and creation Arabic 2-  

   3-  

   4-  

   5-  

   6-  

   7-  

   8-  

   

 

9-  

 

Date Scientific Title No. 

5-10-2009 Teacher 1.  

7-9-2017 Assistant Professor 2.  

  3.  

  4.  

  5.  

  6.  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

2019 Arabic The Poetry Language in Hadi Al - Hamdani 

's Library 

 

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of 

Particip

ation 

Place Year Conferences Title No.  

 (

بحث / 

بوس

تر 

حضو

 ر(

lecturer Farahidi 12-12-2018 Literary Criticism in Iraq 1 

Presence Waeli 23-12-2018 World Language Day 2 

Presence Farahidi 13-3-2019 Language and Arabic Problem 3 

Presence Farahidi 3-4-2019 Sources of Abbasid literature 4 

Presence TOEFL 3-3-2019 Teaching Arabic for non - 

competence 

5 

Presence Al-Biruni 5-3-2019 Work of the course system 6 

    7 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

Language expert at the Dagara 

Misdemeanor Court on 7/3/2019 

Scientific Calendar of Master Thesis 

 Evaluation of research for publication 

in magazines 

 Discussion of theses 

 Member of scientific inquiry 

committees 

          

Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards 

and Certificates 

No. 

10-10-

2018 

University of Babylon / Faculty of 

Education 

Letter of thanks 1 

20-1-

2019 

University of Babylon / Faculty of 

Education 

Letter of thanks 2 

4-1-2018 University of Qadisiyah / Faculty of 

Education 

Letter of thanks 3 

11-3-

2019 

University of Qadisiyah / Faculty of 

Education 

Letter of thanks 4 

19-9-17 University of Qadisiyah / Faculty of 

Education 

Letter of thanks 5 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

26-12-

2017 

University of Qadisiyah / Faculty of 

Education 

Letter of thanks 6 

3-7-2018 University of Qadisiyah / Faculty of 

Education 

Letter of thanks 7 

 

Publication  

Year Publication  

 

No. 

2007 The aesthetics of the poetic text is lengthy in Bilquis as a 

model 

1 

2009 The color and its implications in the collection across the 

wall in the mirror to the calculations of Sheikh Jaafar 

2 

2015 The stylistic formality of Salim Barakat 3 

2016 The countryside in contemporary Iraqi poetry 1950-1970 4 

2018 The methods of photographing women in a group of mouth 

to mouth dripping my poems to Abdel-Zahra Youssef 

5 

Books Composed or Translated : 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   6 

 

 

languages:  

 Arabic       

 English  

 

 

 

 

 

 


