$\underline{\mathbf{C.V}}$



Name: Wissam Mohamed Manshid

Date of Birth: 1979

Religion: Married

Martial statues: Muslim

Specialization: Arabic / Modern Literature

Position: Teaching

Scientific Degree: Assistant Professor

Work Address: University of Qadisiyah / Faculty of Education

E-mail: wesam.mohammad@qu.edu.iq

Scientific Certification:

Degree science	University	College	Date
B.Sc.	University of Qadisiyah	Literature	۲۰۰۱/۲/۲٤
M.Sc.	University of Qadisiyah	Literature	۲۰۰۰/۱/۱۰
Ph.D.	University of Qadisiyah	education	۲٠١٤/١/١٧
Any other			

Scientific Title

No.	Scientific Title	Date
1.	Teacher	5-10-2009
2.	Assistant Professor	7-9-2017
3.		
4.		
5.		
6.		

Courses Which You Teach:

No.	Department	Subject	Year
1-	Arabic	language skills	2018-2019
2-	Arabic	Expression and creation	2018-2019
3-			
4-			
5-			
6-			
7-			
8-			
9-			

Thesis which was supervised by :

No.	Thesis Title	Department	Year
	The Poetry Language in Hadi Al - Hamdani	Arabic	2019

Conferences which you participated:

No.	Conferences Title	Year	Place	Type of
1	Literary Criticism in Iraq	12-12-2018	Farahidi	lecturer
2	World Language Day	23-12-2018	Waeli	Presence
3	Language and Arabic Problem	13-3-2019	Farahidi	Presence
4	Sources of Abbasid literature	3-4-2019	Farahidi	Presence
5	Teaching Arabic for non -	3-3-2019	TOEFL	Presence
6	Work of the course system	5-3-2019	Al-Biruni	Presence
7				

Scientific Activities:

Within the College	Outside the College
Scientific Calendar of Master Thesis	Language expert at the Dagara
	Misdemeanor Court on 7/3/2019
Evaluation of research for publication	
in magazines	
Discussion of theses	
Member of scientific inquiry	
committees	

Awards and Certificates of Appreciation:

No.	Name of Awards	Donor	Year
1	Letter of thanks	University of Babylon / Faculty of	10-10-
		Education	2018
2	Letter of thanks	University of Babylon / Faculty of	20-1-
		Education	2019
3	Letter of thanks	University of Qadisiyah / Faculty of	4-1-2018
		Education	
4	Letter of thanks	University of Qadisiyah / Faculty of	11-3-
		Education	2019
5	Letter of thanks	University of Qadisiyah / Faculty of	19-9-17
		Education	

6	Letter of thanks	University of Qadisiyah / Faculty of	26-12-
		Education	2017
7	Letter of thanks	University of Qadisiyah / Faculty of	3-7-2018
		Education	

Publication

No.	<u>Publication</u>	<u>Year</u>
1	The aesthetics of the poetic text is lengthy in Bilquis as a	2007
	model	
2	The color and its implications in the collection across the	2009
	wall in the mirror to the calculations of Sheikh Jaafar	
3	The stylistic formality of Salim Barakat	2015
4	The countryside in contemporary Iraqi poetry 1950-1970	2016
<u>5</u>	The methods of photographing women in a group of mouth	2018
	to mouth dripping my poems to Abdel-Zahra Youssef	

Books Composed or Translated:

No.	Name of Awards and Certificates	<u>Donor</u>	<u>Year</u>
1			
2			
3			
4			
<u>5</u>			

<u>languages:</u>		
✓ Arabic ✓ English		